ASS. REC, BY:		REF:CS AL	G20004301/At	12 Special !	Instructions
grushou:-		ASS	IGNMENT (Office)	05 P	
From (Person):	JOO GUC W	nihora =	Al/		-Time: 20/3/2020@ 149p
Estimated Cost		a _		Dati	11me: 3013130300 1441
OD TE WS	TP RES / OD	RES/EVA/INV	Bill to:	7	
To Inspect Vel	nicle No:	SCA	117		SC2 578C
at Workshop in	v/s	JEC A	40	=======================================	20700
of .	. Icel	1) Ruleil	Ave 6-# 02-1	Tel:	
Policy No:	- I ICEIN	- Dujat		70000	201 HOLES
			Claim No:	5+49	30540059
Sum Insured:			Excess:		
Make of Veh: (Client's Record				D.0	DA 18/03/2020
		caul		23/0	3 2020
CA / KEY	REP. / REV	24 HRS	140 0		trans. P. A
Date/Ime:	1.0.1 bu (0) 9	013/2010 cran C	ontacted: Ak xi	an Veh	icle D(LOUP)
Date/Time		tion Estimate			
			0000-1040/13		20A: 18/03/2030
-	30254	ac-un/ca	120001110/B	A	DUA: 18/03/2020
	1				
	lump 3	um \$230	00 (Red: 75	33-491	76%)
	The second secon				
6					/
e . ·	3 days				

PV : Nett				
Date/Time, File Pless to?	: Preli. Report	Da	ys Of Repair:	
1)	: Final Report	Re	survey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:
Dale/Time, File Existra lo?			_	Transportation:
3		Add Fee:	: Site Insp (\$)S+RSSI
			: Interview +5) Photos
Report Fernal:		Ī	:Tech. Invs (5) 18ec
Lung Sum / LBJ: /			: Weeband 35	
				P01)0.

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver, 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wiful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the indgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

doresald.	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	19/03/2020 10:56
Date Of Accident	18/03/2020 18:55
Exact Location Of Accident	HOUGANG AVE 2
	SINGAPORE
Country/State of Loss	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
WOMEN COMPANY OF THE WARRY OF T	SCA21Z
Vehicle Registration Number	
Insured/Policyholder	SOH PEK KOON(SU BIJUN)
Name Of Registered Owner	SXXXX420G
NRIC No	JOEY.SOH.21@GMAIL.COM
Email Address	(LOCAL) +65-90478891
Mobile Phone No	OTHERS-90478891
Alternative Phone No	ACCUMUM STATE OF THE PARTY OF T
Vehicle Particulars	TOYOTA
Manufacturer	HARRIER
Model	
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	DMPPHQ20-001061
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	SOH PEK KOON(SU BIJUN)
NRIC No	SXXXX420G
Date Of Birth	03/11/1980
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	08/07/2002
Driving Experience	17 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS
Gender	FEMALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-90478891
Fax Number	OTHERS.90478891
	CATHER N. MIG. (889)

OTHERS-90478891

JOEY.SOH.21@GMAIL.COM

Address

24A RICHARDS AVE

Postcode

546436

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

3

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

I WAS TRAVELLING STRAIGHT ALONG HOUGANG AVE 2 TWDS HOUGANG AVE 8 ON THE 2ND LANE OF A3-LANES RD.INFRT OF MY VEH STOP AND I FOLLOWED SUIT, SUDDENLY I FELT THE IMPACT FROM MY REAR, WHEN I CAME OUT FROM MY VEH,I WAS INVOLVED IN A CHAIN COLLISION OF 3 VEHICLES.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

WITH DRIVER

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SCZ578C

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category

KUAH LEONG KOK

Name of Driver NRIC/Passport Number

SXXXX135J

Contact Number

96709027

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SMM9035T

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

PRIVATE CAR

YEO NAI HOO

SXXXX609D

98300524

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the ladgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes"}
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed;
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

~ 1960 120

Marne: NRIC/FIN No.:

GIARMC SkirtchPlanForm_V3

SCADIZ.

Devise. Togota Harrier 1986CC

Poes Burger De Truck	1481.50 /
Zeer Bryper Wips. New	5230
Rus Singer Side Holder x02 New	101.172=201.40
Rees Buper lones Garns. Deformed	419.65
Zeer Buyer Sporge. Deld	160-20 /
Rees Burger Peller 102 Mg	96.8x2=193.60
Revere Sensor Danga	280(sw) 200/sw)
Peer End Parel Perit	881-65 +
Peer Ens Parel Top Garush. Mr	381-60 x.
	1975-25 +
Taigule Peris Taigule Lock 2	1975-25 + 597-35 +
Toulgute Wentherlipe. Ji	34165 x.
Tailgride Locic Sensor (Keyless) Her	230-50 X
Tailynte Glass Moulding xxx	19962 x

SCA 21Z

60(SN) + Tuignte alass Sealant ou Nec 68.50 / Harrier Wording.

> 2362:25 C05: W2 177168

8,00 400 Parel Bouty 8 200 400 Spry Painting. 50 30 Miring. 00 X To undesent 140 5J To centre renese senor is +0 To remove upholselar 180 X To remove toulgate glass 150 x.

9833.47

To transfer taignte titings.

total 2891.68 4/5 23K O 3 Days

SCAZIZ.

Devise. Toyota Harrier 1586CC ZSU600087153

1481.50 / Pees Burges Defried 5,230 Rees Buyper lips. New Pers Buyer Side Holder x02 New 101.272=202.40 Rees Buyer loves Garnsh Deformed 419.65 Reer Buyer Sponge. Delad 160.20 / Rees Buyer Reflector + 02 M 96.8x2=193.60x 280(su) 200/su) Revese Sensor Dange Reer End Parel Report 881.65 4. Rees End Panel Top Gurnish . The 381-60 x. Tailgule Pepis 1975-25 + Tailgute Lock 3 the Tailgute Wentherlipe. I'm 597.35 x 341.65 1. Tailgule Lock Senor (Keyless) Her 23050X Tailynte Glas Moulding xxx 199.62 +

SCA 21Z

Treignite Glass Sealent on 60(SN) + Harrier Wording. Nec 68:50

2362.25 SN:200

800 400 Parel Benty 845 450 Spry Pounting. 50 30 Wiring, 00 X To undesent 43 50 to remove remove sensor 40 To remove upholslary 920 180 X To remove tailgute glass 150 4. To transfer tailgute fittings.

> 40tal 2891.68 4/5 23K

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607196R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Pava Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/AIG20004301/ATD3N2

Date:

03/04/2020

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100166305

Claimant Vehicle

SCA21Z

Insured Vehicle No:

SCZ578C

No: Date of Loss:

18/03/2020

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 5799805400SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SCA21Z

Make & Model:

TOYOTA HARRIER 2.0, 2.0 PREMIUM AT AIRBAG 2WD

Engine No:

3ZRB863679

37022 km

Reg. Date:

17/03/2017 (Man. Year: 2016)

Chassis No: Odometer:

ZSU600087153

Colour:

Margon 1986 cc

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price:

N/A

(A)

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes

Footbrake (Serviceable): Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

Engine Modification:

No

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

235/55R18

Rear Tyre Size:

235/55R18

Front Right Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm Bridgestone 6 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Bridgestone 6 mm Bridgestone 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	7,523.47	1,971.69	5,551.78	73.79
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	2,330.00	920.00	1,410.00	60,52
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	71.69 5,551.78 0.00 0.00 20.00 1,410.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 91.69 6,961.78	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	9,853.47	2,891.69	6,961.78	70.65
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		2,300.00		
Nett Amount (S\$)	9,853.47	2,300.00	7,553.47	76.66

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

Date Inspected:

20/03/2020

23/03/2020 Inspected At:

Jec Automotive (HQ)

1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6, #02-11 AUTOBAY

Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

ADRIAN LING Adjuster:

Manager:

DENISE TAY KWEE CHENG

NOTE. This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

3 2		*REAR BUMPER			
4 1			Deformed	1,481.50 F	*1,481.50 FL
4 1		*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	50.00 F	*30.00 FL
4 1		*REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER	Necessary	202.40 F	*202.40 FL
		*REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH	Deformed	419.65 F	*419,65 FL
5 1		*REAR BUMPER SPONGE	Deformed	160.20 F	*160,20 FL
6 2		*REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR	Not Necessary	193.60 F	*-FL
7 1		*REAR END PANEL	Repair	881.65 F	*-FL
8 1		*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Not Necessary	381.60 F	*-FL
9 1		*TAILGATE	Repair	1,975.25 F	*-FL
10 1		*TAILGATE LOCK	Not Necessary	597.35 F	*-FL
11 1		*TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIPE	Not Necessary	341.65 F	*-FL
12 1		*TAILGATE LOCK SENSOR (MEYLESS)	Not Necessary	230.50 F	*-FL
13 1		*TAILGATE GLASS MOULDING	Not Necessary	199.62 F	*-FL
14 1		*HARRIER WORDING	Necessary	68.50 F	*68.50 FL
15 1		*REVERSE SENSOR	Damaged	280.00 FS	*200.00 FS
16 1		*TAILGATE GLASS SEALANT	Not Necessary	60.00 FS	*-FS
F=Franchi	ise part. S=SpcN	ett. L=ListtlemDisc.	-		
			Sub Total (S\$)	7,523.47	2,562.25
		- List Item Discount on	L Items 0.00/25.00% (S\$)	0.00	590.56
			Total Parts (S\$)	7,523.47	1,971.69

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected,

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING	New	800.00	400.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING	New	800.00	400.00
3	WIRING	New	50.00	30.00
4	TO UNDERSEAL	New	100.00	0.00
5	TO REMOVE REVERSE SENSOR	New	100.00	50.00
6	TO REMOVE UPHOLSTERY	New	150.00	40.00
7	TO REMOVE TAILGATE GLASS	New	180.00	0.00
8	TO TRANSFER TAILGATE FITTINGS	New	150.00	0.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	2,330.00	920,00
	Report wa	s unsubmitted during this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >